COLOUR
MATERIAL
MANUFACTU
Manthorpe Building Products
)
MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
MANTHORPE HOUSE
BRITTAIN DRIVE

CODE G91
C
Issue
A
The company maintains a policy
of continuous development of its
product range and reserves the
right to amend the specification
without notice.
DRG No
MBP 8221
Sheet 2 of 2
  Product Code Selector Chart:
  Blockwork Depth (Dimension C)
  100mm Blockwork 115mm Blockwork 125mm Blockwork 130mm Blockwork 140mm Blockwork
38mm G913-38-100 G913-38-115 G913-38-125 G913-38-130 G913-38-140
45mm G913-45-100 G913-45-115 G913-45-125 G913-45-130 G913-45-140
60mm G913-60-100 G913-60-115 G913-60-125 G913-60-130 G913-60-140
76mm G913-76-100 G913-76-115 G913-76-125 G913-76-130 G913-76-140
90mm G913-90-100 G913-90-115 G913-90-125 G913-90-130 G913-90-140
120mm G913-120-100 G913-120-115 G913-120-125 G913-120-130 G913-120-140
150mm G913-150-100 G913-150-115 G913-150-125 G913-150-130 G913-150-140
Jo
is
t W
id
th
 (D
im
en
si
on
 B
)
180mm G913-180-100 G913-180-115 G913-180-125 G913-180-130 G913-180-140
       *G913 = Height of 302mm (Dimension A)
B
Product Code:
The G913 Joist Seal accommodates both timber joists and I-beams with a height between